Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th
11th

12th
13th

14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd

23rd

23rd

23rd

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Flotta

Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy

Dinghy
Dinghy

Dinghy
Dinghy

Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy
Dinghy

Dinghy
Dinghy

Dinghy

Dinghy

Dinghy

Flotta

Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

COP

PA 3 PORTI 2014

SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE
Results as of 18:32 on July 26, 2014

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timoniere

D'Albertas Vittorio
Falciola Andrea
Gazzolo Luigi
Pardelli Fabio
Jannello Filippo
De Santis Andrea
Rainusso Nicola
Giolli Umberto

Carmagnani Attilio

DeGaspari/Groth

Carossia Maurizio

Castellaro Gianni

Fabro Gianni

Bau Matteo

Tosco Bruno

De Santis Roberto
Dondero Elio
Starita Guglielmo
Pasquini Paolo
Gambaro Armando

Chiaruttini Danilo - Corti
Isabella

Brissolese N/Brissolese

Giribaldi Giacomo

Briante Glauco

Lorenzi Flavio

Samele Acquaviva Aldo

Timoniere

Chiappe Andrea
Elisa Ascoli
Friedmann Ugo

Roccatagliata Bianca

Num.
Vel.

2304
2217
2025
2143
2016
2038
1996
1804
1991

2037
2006

1999
1984

1660
1784
2077
1947
1840
2108
2120
1777

1998
2192

2064

2136

2283

Num.
Vel.

177917
150387
146796
1

Nome barca Classe

LAZY BEHEMOT
SUPERPIPPO
EPOXY SHARK
ZOE

CICCI
LUNATICA

TRE CIVETTE
LAURA

SANT'ORSOLA
BLU

GALLINELLA

OCHIN DE
MEDULIN

FOULO

NESSUNA
DORMA

MARZIANO
GUAPA

DIN

DIMITRI
MAGGIE MU
LUNETTA
PEDRO

TESTA VUOTA Classico

LOBO
NENA

THE LEGEND

FEDERICO

CANARINO
FEROCE

Nome barca Classe

OUA SCI
Laser Rosso Laser
USKY I Laser

MAGICA Laser

Club

CN Lavagna
CVCaonottieri Domaso
LNI SML

YCI

CVSML

CVSML

CVSML

YCI

YCI

LNI Ge
CVSML

CVSML
CVSML

LNI Ge Centro
CVSML
CVSML
CVSML
CVSML
CVSML
CVSML
CVSML

CVSML

YC Imperia

CVSML

CN Costaguta

CVSML

Club

CNR

LNI SLM
CVSML
LNI SLM

R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0

12.0
13.0

14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0

22.0

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Total

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0

12.0
13.0

14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0

22.0
27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Total

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0



